CITY VIEW DRIVE WATER MAIN - 2012 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1453 CONTRACT NO. 6899 BID OPENING: JULY 6, 2012

S & L

				R.G. HU COMPAI		RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10703	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
10913	MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$8,075.00	\$8,075.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	470.00	C.Y.	\$4.60	\$2,162.00	\$12.00	\$5.00	\$8.50	\$5.55	\$8.00	\$5.00	\$9.00	\$10.00	\$12.00
20202	FILL BORROW	570.00	C.Y.	\$6.00	\$3,420.00	\$8.00	\$8.80	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$9.80	\$15.00	\$10.00
20221	STRIP / REPLACE / IMPORT TOPSOIL	3,500.00	S.Y.	\$1.12	\$3,920.00	\$1.75	\$1.87	\$1.90	\$3.40	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.75	\$2.50	\$1.00
20401	CLEARING (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,520.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,650.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00
20403	GRUBBING (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,690.00	\$2,690.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,625.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,880.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	5,100.00	S.Y.	\$0.62	\$3,162.00	\$0.75	\$0.62	\$0.65	\$0.65	\$0.62	\$0.80	\$1.10	\$1.00	\$1.50
21001	EROSION CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION PLAN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00
21001	SILT FENCE	1,050.00	L.F.	\$1.35	\$1,417.50	\$1.50	\$1.35	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	8.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$315.00	\$310.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$225.00	\$50.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2.00	EACH	\$470.00	\$940.00	\$500.00	\$270.00	\$525.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$500.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$350.00	\$1,249.00	\$1,350.00	\$850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$500.00
21014	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2.00	EACH	\$470.00	\$940.00	\$200.00	\$528.00	\$0.01	\$330.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$500.00
21027	EROSION BALES - COMPLETE	25.00	L.F.	\$4.25	\$106.25	\$5.00	\$4.25	\$4.50	\$4.40	\$4.25	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$20.00
21031	INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - COMPLETE	2.00	EACH	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$42.00	\$41.25	\$40.00	\$90.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
21063	EROSION CONTROL MATTING - CLASS I / TYPE A	920.00	S.Y.	\$0.94	\$864.80	\$1.75	\$0.94	\$1.00	\$0.95	\$0.94	\$1.25	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.50
50202	TYPE II DEWATERING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$530.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
70002	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	54.00	L.F.	\$40.70	\$2,197.80	\$45.00	\$49.00	\$50.70	\$78.00	\$60.00	\$73.00	\$68.00	\$75.00	\$50.00

CITY VIEW DRIVE WATER MAIN - 2012 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1453 CONTRACT NO. 6899 BID OPENING: JULY 6, 2012

S & L

						RAWSON	CAPITOL	SPEEDWAY	PARISI	SPEEDWAY	HOMBURG	JOE DANIELS	UNDERGROUND	BADGERLAND
				R.G. HU	STON	CONTRACTORS,	UNDERGROUND,	SAND &	CONSTR. CO.,	SAND &	CONTRACTORS,	CONSTR. CO.,	& TRUCKING,	EXCAVATING,
				COMPA	NY, INC.	INC.	INC.	GRAVEL, INC.	INC.	GRAVEL, INC.	INC.	INC.	INC.	LLC
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID								
70003	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH PIPE &	2,106.00	L.F.	\$63.80	\$134,362.80	\$67.00	\$76.70	\$79.95	\$69.00	\$72.00	\$76.00	\$80.00	\$85.00	\$94.00
70014	FURNISH AND INSTALL 24 INCH STEEL CASING	60.00	L.F.	\$324.00	\$19,440.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$630.00	\$380.00	\$260.00	\$550.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$250.00
70407	FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT	3.00	EACH	\$2,675.00	\$8,025.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,249.00	\$2,925.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,380.00	\$3,250.00	\$4,000.00
70408	SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER	2,166.00	L.F.	\$0.50	\$1,083.00	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.20	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$0.50	\$6.00
70426	CUT OUT AND REPLACE EXISTING WATER MAIN VALVE	1.00	EACH	\$1,218.00	\$1,218.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,570.00	\$4,795.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00
70428	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH VALVE	3.00	EACH	\$1,074.00	\$3,222.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,222.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,000.00
70429	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH VALVE	4.00	EACH	\$2,415.00	\$9,660.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,572.00	\$2,050.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,570.00	\$2,850.00	\$3,000.00
90160	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,705.00	\$3,890.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,000.00
90161	FURNISH AND INSTALL 24-INCH RCP CASING	40.00	L.F.	\$206.00	\$8,240.00	\$80.00	\$62.00	\$215.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$145.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$85.00
RACT TOTALS					\$226,512.15	\$235,758.00	\$257,935.35	\$276,726.68	\$277,022.00	\$265,903.27	\$277,352.00	\$303,558.60	\$303,820.50	\$317,150.00